7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92,
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99,
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
LLL.
112.
113.
114.
115,
116.
117.
118.
119,
120.
121.
122,
123.
124.

Kieltyka Aneta
Kierwicz Grazyna
Ktys Marek

Kolasa Roman
Kotacz Jerzy

Kope¢ Jan
Kowalczuk Andrzej
Kowalczyk Dorota
Kowalczyk Jerzy
Kowalski Jan

Kowal Jarostaw
Kowejsza Jan
Koziot Rafat
Koztowski Leszek
Koztowski Marek
Koztowski Mirostaw
Kozuch Zenon
Krasnowski Marek
Krasowski Marcin
Kruk Robert
Krytowicz Dariusz
Krysiuk Piotr
Krzyszkowski Andrzej
Kubicki Mirostaw
Kubicki Rafat
Kubicki Roman
Kundzinowicz Katarzyna
Kuniej Henryk
Kuper Irena

Kuper Zenon
Kuzniak Mateusz
Latoch Julita

Latoch Sylwester
Lewandowski Rafat
Lukasik Dorota
Lukaszewicz Marek
Luszczak Marcin
Lychacz Stefan
Lyczewski Kazimierz
Maczuga Roman
Magdziak Leszek
Magdziak Piotr
Majak Jacek

Majek Danuta

Majek Tadeusz
Majkowicz Krzysztof
Maksimowicz Andrze;j
Maksymiuk Michat

125. Maliniak Eugeniusz

126. Maliniak Mariusz

127. Maliniak Mirostaw

128. Maliszewski Jozef

129. Masluch Bogdan

130. Mateusiak Eugeniusz

131. Mateusiak Janusz

132. Mazurkiewicz Alina

133. Mazurkiewicz Jerzy

134. Michalec Dariusz

135. Michalec Tomasz

136. Michalkiewicz Grzegorz

137. Michalski Kazimierz

138. Mielnik Roman

139. Mikotajczyk Grzegorz

140. Mikotajczyk Joanna

141. Mifczak Danuta

142. Mitura Adam

143. Mitura Karol

144. Mitura Pawet

145. Mtynska Danuta

146. Mtynski Witold

147. Motyka Marek

148. Mozejko Ryszard

149. Nazarko Jozef

150. Nowacka Irena

151. Nowakowski Ryszard

152. Nowak Zofia

153. Oleszkiewicz Marcin

154. Oleszkiewicz Urszula

155. Opalanko Wtodzimierz

156. Ortowski Bogdan

157. Pajak Grzegorz

158. Paprocki Jan

159. Pasiecznik Kazimierz

160. Pawlak Dominik

161. Pawtowski Jan

162. Pilipiec Andrzej

163. Pilipiec Bogdan

164. Pilipiec Zbigniew

165. Pidrkowska Alina

166. Polak Anna

167. Przedsigbiorstwo Rolne
»Arenda” Sp. z 0.0.

168. Przybysz Stawomir

169. Pyszniak Janina

170. Pyszniak Mirostaw

171. Rafalski Piotr



